FBSWITCH1000
User Manual
(Version 2.0)
Beijing Fibridge Co., Ltd.
FBSWITCH1000 User Manual
CONTENT
1. Introduction…………………………………………3
2. Features……………………………………………...4

PAGE 14
FBSWITCH1000 User Manual
10. Order information
10.1. Model
FBSWITCH1000  5-port Ethernet Switch / Bandwidth Access
10.2. Part Number (P/N)
� F6-2114-S3042CA  Four twist-pair ports and one fiber
optic port, Managed type, single-mode, 1310nm
transmission wavelength, 40Km, double-strand SC fiber
optic connector, 220VAC power supply
� F6-2014-S3082CA  Four twist-pair ports and one fiber
optic port, Unmanaged type, single-mode, 1310nm
transmission wavelength, 80Km, double-strand SC fiber
optic connector, 220VAC power supply
� F6-2114-S3042CD  Four twist-pair ports and one fiber
optic port,  Managed type, single-mode, 1310nm
transmission wavelength, 40Km, double-strand SC fiber
optic connector, -48VDC power supply
� F6-2014-S3042FA  Four twist-pair ports and one fiber
optic port, Unmanaged type, single-mode, 1310nm
transmission wavelength, 40Km, double-strand FC fiber
optic connector, 220VAC power supply
� F6-2114-M31CA  Four twist-pair ports and one fiber
optic port, multi-mode, Managed type, multi-mode,
850nm transmission wavelength, double-strand SC fiber
optic connector, 220VAC power supply
� F6-2114-M32CD  Four twist-pair ports and one fiber
optic port, multi-mode, Managed type, multi-mode,
1310nm transmission wavelength, double-strand SC fiber
optic connector, -48VDC power supply
� F6-2114-W3042CA  Four twist-pair ports and one fiber
PAGE 15
FBSWITCH1000 User Manual
optic port,  Managed type, single-mode, 1310nm
transmission wavelength, 40Km, single-strand SC fiber
optic connector, 220VAC power supply
� F6-2114-S3043CA  Four twist-pair ports and one fiber
optic port, Managed type, single-mode, 1550nm
transmission wavelength, 40Km, single-strand SC fiber
optic connector, 220VAC power supply
� F6-2105A  Five twist-pair ports, Managed type, 220VAC
power supply
� F6-2005D  Five twist-pair ports, Unmanaged type,
-48VDC power supply
PAGE 16